
TTV Rheinland 2008/09

Jugend 1. Bezirksliga Süd
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do. 28.08.2008 18:00 TTC 95 Laubenheim SG TuS Kirchberg/TuS Rhaunen 6:3
Fr. 29.08.2008 18:00 (1)

18:15
TTV Leideneck
TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim

VfR Simmern
Idarer Turnverein

6:2
2:6

Sa. 30.08.2008 14:00 (3) VfR Simmern TG Boppard 5:5
Mi. 03.09.2008 18:00 SG TuS Altweidelbach/TuS Ellern VfR Simmern 2:6
Do. 04.09.2008 18:00 (1) TTC 95 Laubenheim TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim 6:3
Sa. 06.09.2008 15:00 (1)

16:15 (1)
TG Boppard
SG TuS Kirchberg/TuS Rhaunen

TTV Leideneck
Idarer Turnverein

3:6
4:6

Do. 11.09.2008 18:00 v (3) VfR Simmern TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim 5:5
Fr. 12.09.2008 18:00 v (1) TTV Leideneck TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim 3:6
Sa. 20.09.2008 13:00 (1)

13:00
13:00 v (1)
14:30 v (1)
15:30
15:45 v (3)

SG TuS Altweidelbach/TuS Ellern
TG Boppard
TTV Leideneck
SG TuS Altweidelbach/TuS Ellern
TG Boppard
VfR Simmern

SG TuS Kirchberg/TuS Rhaunen
Idarer Turnverein
TTC 95 Laubenheim
Idarer Turnverein
SG TuS Kirchberg/TuS Rhaunen
TTC 95 Laubenheim

6:1
2:6
3:6
6:3
2:6
3:6

Di. 23.09.2008 18:30 Idarer Turnverein TTC 95 Laubenheim 5:5
Fr. 26.09.2008 18:00 (1) TTV Leideneck SG TuS Altweidelbach/TuS Ellern 3:6
Sa. 27.09.2008 15:00 (1) TG Boppard SG TuS Altweidelbach/TuS Ellern 2:6
Do. 02.10.2008 18:00 v (2) TG Boppard TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim 3:6
Sa. 04.10.2008 13:00 v

14:30 v (1)
TTV Leideneck
VfR Simmern

Idarer Turnverein
Idarer Turnverein

1:6
2:6

Mo.20.10.2008 18:00 v (1) VfR Simmern SG TuS Kirchberg/TuS Rhaunen 6:1
Fr. 24.10.2008 18:15 v TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim SG TuS Kirchberg/TuS Rhaunen 6:3
Di. 28.10.2008 18:30 Idarer Turnverein TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim 6:0
Mi. 29.10.2008 18:00 (2) SG TuS Altweidelbach/TuS Ellern TG Boppard 6:3
Fr. 31.10.2008 18:00 v TTV Leideneck SG TuS Kirchberg/TuS Rhaunen 6:4
Do. 06.11.2008 17:45 v (1)

18:00 v
SG TuS Altweidelbach/TuS Ellern
VfR Simmern

TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim
TTV Leideneck

6:3
5:5

Fr. 07.11.2008 17:30 (1) SG TuS Kirchberg/TuS Rhaunen TTC 95 Laubenheim 4:6
Sa. 15.11.2008 13:00 (1)

13:00
15:00 v (1)
15:00 v

SG TuS Kirchberg/TuS Rhaunen
Idarer Turnverein
SG TuS Kirchberg/TuS Rhaunen
Idarer Turnverein

SG TuS Altweidelbach/TuS Ellern
TG Boppard
TG Boppard
SG TuS Altweidelbach/TuS Ellern

5:5
6:1
6:2
6:1

So. 16.11.2008 10:00 v (1)
10:30 v
12:30 v (1)
12:30 v

TTC 95 Laubenheim
TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim
TTC 95 Laubenheim
TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim

TTV Leideneck
TTV Leideneck
VfR Simmern
VfR Simmern

6:3
5:5
6:2
6:3

Di. 18.11.2008 18:30 Idarer Turnverein SG TuS Kirchberg/TuS Rhaunen 6:0
Fr. 21.11.2008 18:15 TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim TTC 95 Laubenheim 1:6
Sa. 22.11.2008 14:00 VfR Simmern SG TuS Altweidelbach/TuS Ellern 6:2
Mi. 26.11.2008 18:00 (2) SG TuS Altweidelbach/TuS Ellern TTV Leideneck 4:6
Do. 27.11.2008 18:00 (1) TTC 95 Laubenheim Idarer Turnverein 6:1
Fr. 28.11.2008 18:00 v (1)

18:00
TTV Leideneck
SG TuS Kirchberg/TuS Rhaunen

TG Boppard
TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim

6:4
1:6

Sa. 29.11.2008 13:00 v
13:00 v (1)
15:15 v

SG TuS Altweidelbach/TuS Ellern
TG Boppard
TG Boppard

TTC 95 Laubenheim
VfR Simmern
TTC 95 Laubenheim

4:6
3:6
1:6

Sa. 06.12.2008 13:00 (1)
13:00
13:00 v (1)
15:30

Idarer Turnverein
SG TuS Kirchberg/TuS Rhaunen
Idarer Turnverein
SG TuS Kirchberg/TuS Rhaunen

VfR Simmern
TTV Leideneck
TTV Leideneck
VfR Simmern

6:3
1:6
6:2
1:6

So. 07.12.2008 10:00 v
11:00 v (1)
12:30 v (1)
12:30 v

TTC 95 Laubenheim
TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim
TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim
TTC 95 Laubenheim

TG Boppard
SG TuS Altweidelbach/TuS Ellern
TG Boppard
SG TuS Altweidelbach/TuS Ellern

6:0 NA
6:4

6:0 NA
6:3
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